

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि वह
मापदंडों में मशीन द्वारा प्रत्यक्ष की
किया हुआ एक ही सीट पर अंकित
है जो सधमशी विदेशी आने के
सहायक अभियन्ता द्वारा प्रमाणित कार्य
विभाग कार्य और प्रमाणित विपरीत
के नाम निर्धारित है

— Jap

18/3/24

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R.R.D. WORKS DIVISION

MECH. CHAR.

Amir
18/3/24

2nd & Final Bill

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Maintenance				
	Work on Lo21-				
	Minapuri Balha				
	Lo23 to chital				
	patti Harijonola				
	under MR 3054				
Name of Agency	Rakesh Kumar				
Agreement No.	MBD/ MR MR 3054/16/				
	2023-24				
Date of Commencement:-	15.03.24				
Actual Date of Completion:-	24.08.24				

Date of Entry:- 25.08.24

Measurement - Ntl.

~~Ar~~ 25-09-24
25-09-24
AR

Abstract of 2nd & Final Bill

Date 25.09.24

Item No. 02/01

Clearing & grubbing
moor land

Abstract of Let A/C Bill Page 13.

0.19 Ha @ 676926208/Ha

→ $\text{R} 14.616 = 00$

Continuation

Q 14,616-00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 02/02					
Const. of earthen					
shoulders with					
approved material					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 13					408.53 m ³
408.53 m ³ @ Rs 264 = 72/m ³					
→ Rs 1,08,411 = 00					
Item No. 03/03					
Const. of granular					
sub base by providing					
well graded material					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 13					45.68 m ³
45.68 m ³ @ Rs 253 = 70/m ³					
→ Rs 11,667 = 00					
Item No. 04/04					
Providing, laying					
& compacting WBM (Cm 2)					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 13 - m ³					31.60 m ³
31.60 m ³ @ Rs 546 = 78/m ³					
→ Rs 1,74,103 = 00					
Item No. 05/05					
Providing, laying					
& compacting WBM (Cm 11)					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 13					51.57 m ³
51.57 m ³ @ Rs 261 = 50/m ³					
→ Rs 2,71,236 = 00					

Continuation

$\text{Rs } 6,85,235 = 00$

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 06/06					
Providing & applying primer coat					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 14					687.50 m ²
687.50 m ² @ Rs 57 = 208/m ²					
→ R 39248.00					
Item No 07/07					
Providing & applying tack coat					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 14					2083.13 m ²
2083.13 m ² @ Rs 13 = 61/m ²					
→ R 40,850.00					
Item No. 08/08					

Providing & laying semi dense bituminous concrete					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 14					52.08 m ³
52.08 m ³ @ Rs 14438 = 40/m ³					
→ R 7,51,852.00					

Item No. 09/09					
Const. of Panel concrete P.C.C. Pavement M 30 gr					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 15					173.64 m ³
173.64 m ³ @ Rs 9838 = 25/m ³					
→ R 17,67,307.00					

Item No. 10/24					
Brick masonry work					
Continuation					
R 32,84,592.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in parapet C.M (1:3)					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 15-					1.83 m ³
1.83 m ³ @ Rs 6218 = 84/m ³					
→ Rs 12,002.00					
Item No 11/23					
Plestering with					
C.M. (1:4) on brick work					75.73 m ²
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 15-					
75.73 m ² @ Rs 2432.94/m ²					
→ Rs 18,474.00					
Item No 12/22					
Painting on parapet					
well painting two coats					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 15-					53.97 m ²
53.97 m ² @ Rs 139 = 16/m ²					
→ Rs 7,510.00					
Item No. 13/10					
R.C.C. Marginal Kilometer					
locel stone of standard design.					
1 km stone/10					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 16-					1 No.
1 No. @ Rs 3205 = 13/No					
→ Rs 3205.00					
(ii) 200m stone/11					
Abstract of 1st A/c Bill Page 16-					4 No.
4 No. @ Rs 865.71/No					
→ Rs 3,463.20					

Continuation
Rs 33,29,246.00

Rs 33,28,246.20

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 14/12					
Providing retro reflectorised traffic sign and place identification sign					
Abstract of Ist A/c Bill Page 16-					1.92 m ²
1.92 m ² @ Rs 15185 = 285/m ²					
→ Rs 29157 = 00					
Item No. 15/12					
Providing & fixing of retro reflectorised Cautionary sign					
i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
Abstract of Ist A/c Bill Page 16-					7 Nos
7 Nos @ Rs 4578250/No					
→ Rs 32057 = 00					
ii) 600mm circular/14					
Abstract of Ist A/c Bill Page 16-					3 Nos
3 Nos @ Rs 4421281/No					
→ Rs 13265 = 00					
iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular/15					
Abstract of Ist A/c Bill Page 17-					4 Nos
4 Nos @ Rs 4277 = 28/No					
→ Rs 17120 = 00					
iv) 800mm side Octagon/16					
Abstract of Ist A/c Bill Page 17-					2 Nos
2 Nos @ Rs 8746 = 65/No					
→ Rs 17493 = 00					

Continuation

Rs 34,38,327 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 16/17					
Planting of trees by the road side					
Abstract of Let A/C Bill Page 17					26 No
26 No @ R 130.5210/No					
→ R 339332 ⁰⁰					
Item No 17/18					
Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick					
Abstract of Let A/C Bill Page					
i) B.T. Portion					
Abstract of Let A/C Bill Page 17					110.00 m ²
110.00 m ² @ R 886250/m ²					
→ R 974952 ⁰⁰					
ii) C.C. Portion / 20					76.00 m ²
Abstract of Let A/C Bill Page 17					
76.00 m ² @ R 1,00528/m ²					
→ R 76452 ⁰⁰					
Item No 18/21					
Providing & fixing of typical intermediary sign board with Logo as per MORD specification					
Abstract of Let A/C Bill Page 18					4 No
4 No @ R 11861076/No					
→ R 474472 ⁰⁰					

Continuation

R 36,33,674⁰⁰

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R ₂₆	23,674	2.20
Add 18% GST			R ₆	6,64,861	2.00
Add 1% L.C.			R ₂₆	23,937	2.00
Add 5% For Vide Page 18			R ₄₅	5,508	2.00
Deduct 0.07%			R ₄₄	40,980	2.00
as per contract			R ₃	3,109	2.00
Deduct Provision Payment			R ₄₄	37,871	2.00
			R ₄₄	37,871	2.00
			NIL		
A.P.E. 25.09.24 J.E.			Bibhut 25-09-2024 AE		
			DAP 25/09/24 AE		

Certified that work
has completed as
per specification &
agreement. Maintenance
work is in progress

~~A.P.E.~~
25.09.24
J.E.

Bibhut
Continuation 25-09-2024
AE